KNOOK® Field-Adjustable Undercabinet Light
PROJECT:
DATE:
TYPE:
PREPARED BY:
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
CONSTRUCTION
Maximum Ambient Temperature

KNOOK® Field-Adjustable Undercabinet Light
DIMENSIONS
DIMENSIONS
    A
C
B
Page 3.
MODEL# A B C WEIGHT
KNOOKFA8 8 1/4" 3 5/8" 15/16" 0.9 Lb
KNOOKFA16 16" 3 5/8" 15/16" 1.5 Lbs
KNOOKFA24 23 7/8" 3 5/8" 15/16" 2.1 Lbs
KNOOKFA32 31 11/16" 3 5/8" 15/16" 2.7 Lbs
DIMENSIONSACCESSORIES (CONTINUED)
IMAGE SKU# UPC DESCRIPTION
KJC6B 019813491837 KNOOK JUMPER CABLE 6IN FIXTURE TO FIXTURE 105 DEG BLACK
KJC12B 019813491851 KNOOK JUMPER CABLE 12IN FIXTURE TO FIXTURE 105 DEG BLACK
KJC24B 019813502717 KNOOK JUMPER CABLE 24IN FIXTURE TO FIXTURE 105 DEG BLACK
KJC72B 019813491875 KNOOK JUMPER CABLE 72IN FIXTURE TO FIXTURE 105 DEG BLACK
KJC6W 019813491844 KNOOK JUMPER CABLE 6IN FIXTURE TO FIXTURE 105 DEG WHITE
KJC12W 019813491868 KNOOK JUMPER CABLE 12IN FIXTURE TO FIXTURE 105 DEG WHITE
KJC24W 019813502724 KNOOK JUMPER CABLE 24IN FIXTURE TO FIXTURE 105 DEG WHITE
KJC72W 019813491882 KNOOK JUMPER CABLE 72IN FIXTURE TO FIXTURE 105 DEG WHITE
KNOOK® Field-Adjustable Undercabinet Light
PERFORMANCE
Page 4.
KNOOKFA8 5000K                                   4000K 3500K                                   3000K 2700K                                   5000K 4000K                                   3500K 3000K                                   2700K